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responsibility of the user. The City of Chandler shall not

be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages

in connection with the use of the information being provided.
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Roadway Restrictions

and Closures
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See the following pages

32 T 2 Warner Rd
L for more about numbers
=/ shown on this map
| -
| / k]
1 | RayRd 3
| i E
[ - 2
L - /
l\ /’
\, /'/’
/,’ " Chandler Bl //'
I E I /
; | J/
) s
/ i
- N o Pecos Rd ;
/ |
, [ é
- { | 3
(3} p\ | //ﬁ
ﬁ é é. "\\‘-' Germann Rd
E. l/ | ,’)
ERN — ,
2 = ﬂ 8 é - O /_ WI Queen Creek Rd
S| a | &
i 0= = 8
: - i
1 ! . 77’—‘—!| _‘ g Ocotillo Rd
4 1] !
g [F H )
| = __ /A Lj
\ ,/
/ \
[ N /I [ __ __ Chandler Heights Rd
. X |
L =
e
| | ‘J I:‘ m | Riggs Rd
[
|

Hunt Hw




Map Oon
No

1 CHANDLER BL

2 MCQUEEN RD

3 GILBERT RD

4 MCQUEEN RD

5 GERMANN RD

6 ARIZONA AV

7 ALMA SCHOOL RD
8 ALMA SCHOOL RD
9 MCQUEEN RD

10 CHANDLER BL

11 ARIZONA AV

12 MCQUEEN RD

13 CHANDLER BL

14 MEADOWS DR

15 ARIZONA AV

16 GERMANN RD

17 ARIZONA AV

18 CHANDLER BL

19 ALMA SCHOOL RD
20 MCQUEEN RD

21 FRYERD

22 56TH ST

Last updated

City of Chandler Traffic Control Restrictions

From/ At

ALMA SCHOOL RD
202

PECOS RD

202

ARIZONA AV

CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD

CHANDLER BL
202

QUEEN CREEK RD
CHIPPEWA DR
QUEEN CREEK RD
QUEEN CREEK RD
ALMA SCHOOL RD
CHANDLER BL
QUEEN CREEK RD
ARIZONA AV
FRYE RD

KYRENE RD
GALVESTON ST
QUEEN CREEK RD
BRACKEN LN

FAIRVIEW ST

For the week of 1/26/2017 to 2/2/2017

To

ON RAMP

HAMILTON PL

TOLEDO ST

HAMILTON ST

PECOS RD

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Direction

all

WB

all

EB

EB & WB

NB

NB & SB

WB

all

EB

NB & SB

all

EB & WB

NB & SB

NB & WB

EB & WB

NB & SB

WB

SB

SB

EB

SB

Restriction

Various Restrictions
On Ramp Closure
Various Restrictions
On Ramp Closure
Various Restrictions
Right Lane Restricted
Lane Shift

On Ramp Closure
Various Restrictions
Lane Shift

Various Restrictions
Various Restrictions
Lane Shift

Lane Shift

Right Lane Restricted
Various Restrictions
Various Restrictions
Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted

Right Lane Restricted

Description

road construction
electrical work
work in manhole
electrical work
Mill & Overlay
sewer line work
road construction
electrical work
Utility

Utility

water line work
gas line work
road construction
water line work
Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

gas line work
Utility

Utility

Class

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

MAJOR

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Start Date

1/3/2017

1/27/2017

1/9/2017

2/2/2017

1/20/2017

1/2/2017

1/25/2017

1/27/2017

1/11/2017

1/27/2017

1/30/2017

11/14/2016

1/18/2017

12/28/2016

1/24/2017

10/3/2016

1/9/2017

1/6/2017

1/3/2017

11/17/2016

1/23/2017

1/16/2017

End Date

9/17/2017

1/27/2017

1/30/2017

2/2/2017

1/30/2017

2/10/2017

1/28/2017

1/27/2017

2/7/2017

1/27/2017

1/31/2017

1/27/2017

3/20/2017

2/3/2017

1/31/2017

1/27/2017

1/27/2017

1/27/2017

2/3/2017

1/27/2017

2/1/2017

1/30/2017

Page 1 of 2

Project
Number

11355
11393
11378
11421
11370
11357
11427
11394
11406
11436
11432
11289
11410
11367
11387
11168
11375
11373
11353
11301
11361

11389



Map Oon
No
23 56TH ST

24 GALVESTON ST
25 GERMANN RD

26 COOPER RD

27 ARIZONA AV

28 BOSTON ST (Alley South)
29 GERMANN RD

30 FRYERD

31 PECOS RD

32 WARNER RD

33 ERIE ST

34 FRYERD

35 ARIZONA AV

36 GERMANN RD

37 CHANDLER BL

38 PECOS RD

39 GALVESTON ST
40 FRYE RD

41 CHANDLER BL

42 RAY RD

43 ALMA SCHOOL RD
44 CHANDLER BL

45 ALMA SCHOOL RD
46 City Alley's

47 QUEEN CREEK RD

Last updated

From/ At

RAY RD

56TH ST
AIRPORT BL
MARKWOOD DR
GERMANN RD
ARIZONA AV
GILBERT RD
CENTRAL DR
CENTRAL DR
ARIZONA AV
HARTFORD ST
GALLERIAWY
WILLIS RD
MCQUEEN RD
PRICE - SR101L FW
ITHICA ST
DOBSON RD
ELLIS ST

PRICE RD
WINDMILLS BL
CHANDLER BL
ALMA SCHOOL RD
COMSTOCK DR
Dobson Rd./Alma

PRICE RD

To

GALVESTON ST

54TH ST

OXFORD LN

OREGON ST

ALMA SCHOOL RD

SENATE ST

HAMILTON ST

TAMARISK DR

FLINT ST

EVERGREEN ST

ELLIOT RD

Warner/Eliot

OLD PRICE RD

Thursday, January 26, 2017

Direction

SB

EB & WB

WB

NB

NB

EB & WB

WB

EB

WB

EB & NB

WB

all

NB & SB

EB

EB

WwB

EB

WB

WB

EB

NB

EB

NB

all

WB

Restriction

Right Lane Restricted
Lane Shift

Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Right Turn Lane Restricted
Closure

Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Lane Shift

Various Restrictions

Right Turn Lane Restricted
Left Lane Restricted
Center Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted

Bike Lane Restricted

Right Lane Restricted
Right Turn Lane Restricted
Left Lane Restricted

Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Right Lane Restricted
Alley Closure

Right Lane Restricted

Description

Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

road construction
Utility

Utility

concrete work
concrete work
water valve work
Utility

Utility

Utility

Utility

work in manhole
Utility

sewer line work
Utility

Utility

concrete work
Utility

Utility

concrete work
Alley Rehab Project

Utility

Class

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Start Date

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

1/3/2017

1/10/2017

1/25/2017

2/1/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/26/2017

1/26/2017

1/24/2017

1/17/2017

1/12/2017

1/29/2017

1/16/2017

1/26/2017

1/30/2017

1/24/2017

1/24/2017

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/23/2017

9/26/2016

1/17/2017

End Date

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

1/27/2017

1/30/2017

2/6/2017

2/3/2017

2/7/2017

2/3/2017

2/3/2017

1/26/2017

2/9/2017

1/31/2017

1/31/2017

1/27/2017

1/29/2017

1/27/2017

2/3/2017

2/1/2017

1/27/2017

1/26/2017

2/6/2017

2/17/2017

2/3/2017

1/31/2017

1/27/2017
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Project
Number

11343
11344
11352
11348
11372
11426
11435
11434
11433
11430
11429
11414
11403
11398
11428
11392
11425
11424
11423
11422
11419
11437
11417
11166

11402
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